Product Catalog
2018
Ordering Information
Phone: 855-267-5551
Email: cservice@stabilitybio.com
All donors must meet strict acceptance criteria as well as undergo and pass
vigorous evaluation by our Medical Director. The donor’s next of- kin is interviewed and all

AmnioCore Cord
AmnioCore Wrap
Ordering Information
Phone: 855-267-5551
Email: cservice@stabilitybio.com
Part Number Descrip�on Size State
AMI-5020 AmnioCore Injectable 20mg 20 mg Lyopholized
AMI-5040 AmnioCore Injectable 40mg 40 mg Lyopholized
AMI-5100 AmnioCore Injectable 100mg 100 mg Lyopholized
AMI-5160 AmnioCore Injectable 160mg 160 mg Lyopholized
AMF-0050 AmnioCore Flow Lyopholized, .5ml .5 ml Lyopholized
AMF-0100 AmnioCore Flow Lyopholized, 1ml 1 ml Lyopholized
AMF-0200 AmnioCore Flow Lyopholized, 2ml 2 ml Lyopholized
AMF-0400 AmnioCore Flow Lyopholized, 4 ml 4 ml Lyopholized
AMF-0050C AmnioCore Flow Cryopreserved, .5ml .5 ml Cryopreserved
AMF-0100C AmnioCore Flow Cryopreserved, 1ml 1 ml Cryopreserved
AMF-0200C AmnioCore Flow Cryopreserved, 2ml 2 ml Cryopreserved
AMF-0400C AmnioCore Flow Cryopreserved, 4 ml 4 ml Cryopreserved
AmnioCore Flow Cryopreserved
AmnioCore Injectable
AmnioCore Flow Lyopholized
Ordering Information